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Egg, bacon and your choice of sauce.

+ Hash brown + Sausage + Avocado
+ Cheese + Bacon + Egg

10.00

7.50
7.50

13.00

2 ea

Bacon & Egg Roll

Explore our display cabinet for today’s freshly made bakery
produce and sandwiches including vegetarian options

Sweet Potato Chips
Beer Battered Chips
Salad of the Day

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

Croissants
Ham and cheese or tomato and cheese 

Greek Yoghurt (v)
Topped with fruits and muesli 

Banana Bread (gf)
Served with butter, fresh or toasted (gf)

Daily Muffins
Baked in house, see display

Fresh Fruit Salad (gf, v, vegan)

LIGHT SNACKS

21.50

21.50

Grilled Halloumi Turkish   (v)

Turkish, halloumi, pesto, tomatoes, red
onion, rocket, mayonnaise

Spring Veggie Burger (v) 
Milk bun, sweet potato and black
bean patty, avocado, roasted red
capsicum, spinach, lemon tahini

HOT LUNCHES

23.50

16.00

23.50

Beef Burger
Milk bun, beef patty, spinach,
tomato, goats cheese, pickles

Chicken Burger

Milk bun, chicken patty, cheese,
celery, coleslaw, caesar dressing

Philly Steak Ciabatta           
Ciabatta, beef steak, cheese,
capsicum, onion, spinach,
mayonnaise

Breakfast Wrap (V)
Egg, smashed avocado, spinach, hash
brown, cheese, tomato relish

13.50

Add Ons

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Bircher Muesli (v)
Rolled oats, nuts, fruits. 

Assorted Chia Pudding (v)
See display for today’s variety 

7.00

7.00

Chicken & Pesto 
Sourdough, shredded rotisserie
chicken, basil pesto, mozzarella
cheese, sun-dried tomatoes
 

23.50

Please speak with our counter staff if none of our options meet your dietary needs. 

KID’S MENU

Fish & Chip
 

Chicken Nugget & Chip
 

10.00

10.00

Breakfast Bap
Baked beans, bacon, beef sausage,
chips into the milk bun

Assorted Sandwiches 
 Assorted Paninis/Rolls/Wrap
See display for today’s variety and prices

7.50

16.00

All hot lunches come with a side of chips
GF is available on request

Daily hot special 
See the display menu at the counter for the option

All kids meals served with a juice popper.

23.50

Ham & Cheese Quesadilla &
chips

10.00



Small (dine in or takeaway)
Large (dine in or takeaway)

Banana, Mango, Mixed Berry

Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel,
Vanilla, Banana

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai,
Sencha Green, Jasmine, Lemongrass
and Ginger, Peppermint, Chamomile

Extra Ice-CreamSoy, Almond or Lactose Free
Syrups: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut
Extra Espresso Shot

Powerade Variety (600 ml)
Dare Ice Beverage Variety (500 ml)
The Juice Farm (250 ml)
Coca-Cola Variety (600 ml)
Mt Franklin Still Water (600 ml)
Mt Franklin Sparkling Water (450 ml)
Pump Flavored Water (750ml) 

4.50
4.90

7.50

7.50

4.50

0.50

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.50
5.50
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
6.00

2.00

Coffees, Choc, Chai Latte Iced Latte
Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha
Iced Coffee
Iced  Chocolate 

Milkshakes

T2 Teas

ExtrasExtras

From The Fridge

Babycino

For more information please contact 
(02) 6214 3565 or 0466 796 738

asc.events@trippaswhitegroup.com.au

E V E N T  C A T E R I N G
A V A I L A B L E  O N

R E Q U E S T

HOT BEVERAGES COLD BEVERAGES
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Fruit Smoothies

5.00
5.00
8.50
8.50
8.50


