

AIS café

ALL DAY BREAKFAST		HOT LUNCHES	
Bacon & Egg Roll Egg, bacon and your choice of sauce.	10.00	All hot lunches come with a side of chips GF is available on request	
Breakfast Wrap (V) Egg, smashed avocado, spinach, hash brown, cheese, tomato relish	13.50 16.00	Spring Veggie Burger (v) Milk bun, sweet potato and black bean patty, avocado, roasted red capsicum, spinach, lemon tahini	21.50
Breakfast Bap Baked beans, bacon, beef sausage, chips into the milk bun Add Ons	2 ea	Grilled Halloumi Turkish (v) Turkish, halloumi, pesto, tomatoes, red onion, rocket, mayonnaise	21.50
+ Hash brown + Sausage + Avocado + Cheese + Bacon + Egg	2 33	Beef Burger Milk bun, beef patty, spinach, tomato, goats cheese, pickles	23.50
LIGHT BREAKFAST Explore our display cabinet for today's freshly made produce and sandwiches including vegetarian options	bakery	Chicken Burger Milk bun, chicken patty, cheese, celery, coleslaw, caesar dressing	23.50
Assorted Chia Pudding (v) See display for today's variety	7.00	Chicken & Pesto	23.50
Croissants Ham and cheese or tomato and cheese	7.50	Sourdough, shredded rotisserie chicken, basil pesto, mozzarella cheese, sun-dried tomatoes	
Greek Yoghurt (v) Topped with fruits and muesli	7.00	Philly Steak Ciabatta	23.50
Fresh Fruit Salad (gf, v, vegan)	6.50	Ciabatta, beef steak, cheese, capsicum, onion, spinach,	
Banana Bread (gf) Served with butter, fresh or toasted (gf) Daily Muffins	7.00	mayonnaise Daily hot special See the display menu at the counter for the option	16.00
Baked in house, see display	6.50	KID'S MENU	
Bircher Muesli (v) Rolled oats, nuts, fruits.	7.00	All kids meals served with a juice popper.	
Assorted Sandwiches	7.50	Chicken Nugget & Chip	10.00
Assorted Paninis/Rolls/Wrap See display for today's variety and prices		Fish & Chip	10.00
LIGHT SNACKS		Ham & Cheese Quesadilla &	10.00
Sweet Potato Chips Beer Battered Chips Salad of the Day	7.50 7.50 13.00	chips	

Please speak with our counter staff if none of our options meet your dietary needs.



HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

Coffees, Choc, Chai Latte	
Small (dine in or takeaway) Large (dine in or takeaway)	4.50 4.90
Babycino	2.00
T2 Teas English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai, Sencha Green, Jasmine, Lemongrass and Ginger, Peppermint, Chamomile	4.50
Extras	
Soy, Almond or Lactose Free Syrups: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut Extra Espresso Shot	1.00 1.00 1.00

EVENT CATERING AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

For more information please contact (02) 6214 3565 or 0466 796 738 asc.events@trippaswhitegroup.com.au

Iced Latte	5.00
Iced Long Black	5.00
Iced Mocha	8.50
Iced Coffee	8.50
Iced Chocolate	8.50
Fruit Smoothies	7.50
Banana, Mango, Mixed Berry	
Milkshakes	7.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel,	
Vanilla, Banana	
Extras	0.50
Extra Ice-Cream	
From The Fridge	
Powerade Variety (600 ml)	5.50
Dare Ice Beverage Variety (500 ml)	5.50
The Juice Farm (250 ml)	4.80
Coca-Cola Variety (600 ml)	4.80
Mt Franklin Still Water (600 ml)	
Mt Franklin Sparkling Water (450 ml)	4.80
Pump Flavored Water (750ml)	6.00